REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED 1m plant growth 24V 14.4W 354Im 120°

IP20 1177K red
Product code 17597

REVAL BULB plant growth strip is perfect for indoor plants, providing them with the necessary heat and

light intensity. This is crucial for the healthy growth and development of plants.

The light temperature of this strip mimics natural sunlight, aiding the process of photosynthesis in plants
and enhancing their overall vitality.

Thanks to its compact size and flexibility, the LED strip is easy to install even in small greenhouses,
shelves, or hydroponic systems, maximizing space efficiency.

With low energy consumption and high efficiency, the LED strip is an economical choice, reducing
electricity costs while providing the necessary spectral light for plants.

Correlated colour temperature red 1177K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Lens angle

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
En62471

Protection class

Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

354lumens
25Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
SMD2835
REVAL BULB
24V

14.4W
120°

3

RGO

IP20
50000h
1000.0mm
8.0mm
1.8mm
50.0mm
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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