REVAL BULB



LED strip REVAL BULB 120LED 1m plant growth 24V 14.4W 354lm 120° IP20 1177K red

Product code 17597

REVAL BULB plant growth strip is perfect for indoor plants, providing them with the necessary heat and light intensity. This is crucial for the healthy growth and development of plants.

The light temperature of this strip mimics natural sunlight, aiding the process of photosynthesis in plants and enhancing their overall vitality.

Thanks to its compact size and flexibility, the LED strip is easy to install even in small greenhouses, shelves, or hydroponic systems, maximizing space efficiency.

With low energy consumption and high efficiency, the LED strip is an economical choice, reducing electricity costs while providing the necessary spectral light for plants.

Correlated colour temperature	red 1177K
Luminous flux	354lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	25lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	SANAN LED
Led chip	SMD2835
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	24V
Output	14.4W
Lens angle	120°
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
En62471	RG0
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	1000.0mm
Width	8.0mm
Height	1.8mm
Minimum length	50.0mm
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	G A G



